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Name. 

r Johnson, N. E. 
2 ~ Kitto, G. H. 
3 L Stewart, F. H. 
4 Woods, C. R. 
5 \Merton, E. V. 
6 Parata, H. H. T. 
7 owell, J. C. 
8 Bryan, D. K. 
9 Ovens, W. J. H. 

10 Copp, J. A. 
ll Morganstein, P. 
12 Penman, R. C. 
13 Wederell, A. L. 
14 Chamberlain, W. V. 
15 Mead, T. M. 
16 Farrington, R. E. N. 
17 McQuade, H. H. 
18 Masters, W. C. 
19 Solomon, C. A. 
20 Goodman, P. B. E. 
21 Tebbutt, A. V. 
22 Oliver, J. H. 
23 Moore, T. M. R. W ... 
24 Cronin, A. H. 
25 Etheridge, H. V. 
26 Fitzpatrick, J. F. 
27 Suttie, W. . . 
28 Jones, R. A. 
29 Sakey, W. H. 
30 Forrest, R. R. 
31 Rowe, A. W. 
32 Bensley, F. E. 
33 Bastion, C. C. W. 
34 Broadley, E. L. 
35 Patterson, I. S. 
36 Anderson, L. D. J. 
37 Melville, P ... 
38 McKay, A. 
39 Armstrong, J. 
40 Braggins, E. E. W. 
41 Cato, H. V. 
42 Hill, R. 
43 Staples,. F. J. 
44 {Armour, H. 
45 Gilkison, J. S. C. 
46 McCann, H. C. 
47 Sinclair, D. G. 
48 McNeil, J. R. 
49 Walker, G. T. V. 
50 Shepherd, J. J. 
51 {Glover, K. N. · 
52 Hill, 0. L. 
53 Thorstensen, A. J. 
54 Pearce, W. W. 
55 Fletcher, S ... 
56 Plowright, K. M. 
57 Humphrey, T. T. C ... 
58 Burrows, E. 
59 Cushnie, A. C. 

60 Murray, P. N. 
61 {Ansley, N ... 
62 Thomson, N. 
63 Toomey, D. F. 
64 Mills, F. 
65 Trask, E. J. 
66 {Leathern, R. H. 
(17 Osbourne, R. T. 
68 Skelley, E. W. 
69 Tovey, C. R. 
70 rocket, T. A. 
71 Burrows, A. 
72 Merwood, G. S. 
73 Burgess, J .. . 
74 Merlo, S. 0 .. . 
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Position. 

Cr.Ass VII-oontinued. 

I 
Junior Mechanician, Wanganui 
Exchange Clerk, Otahuhu .. 
Messenger, Nelson . . . . 
Messenger, Hamilton . . . . 
Postman, Takapuna .. 
Exchange Clerk and Messenger, Aria 
Postman, Eastbourne 
Telephonist and Distributor, Oamaru 
Exchange Clerk, Roslyn Branch Exchange 
Exchange Clerk and Messenger, Seddon .. 
Messenger, Kingsland 
Exchange Clerk and Messenger, Manm·ewa 
Exchange Clerk, Christchurch .. 
Postman, Christchurch .. 
Exchange Clerk, Greymouth . . . . I 
Exchange Clerk, Napier . . . . I 

Exchange Clerk and Messenger, Norsewood 
Junior Mechanician, Wellington 
Exchange Clerk, Taumarunui .. 
Exchange Clerk, Dannevirke 
Exchange Clerk, Whangarei .. 
Junior Mechanician, Napier 
Messenger, Wellesley Street 
Junior Cable-jointer, Wanganui 
Postman, Sumner 
Exchange Clerk, Invercargill 
Junior Lineman, Christchurch .. 
Exchange Clerk, Pleasant Point 
Messenger, General Post Office 
Postman, Napier 
Postman, W aitara 
Junior Cable-jointer, New Plymouth 
Exchange Clerk, Christchurch .. 
Junior Mechanician, Auckland 
Exchange Clerk, Dannevirke .. 
Exchange Clerk, Alexandra 
Telegram-folder, Wanganui 
Junior Mechanician, Wellington 
Exchange Clerk, Timaru 
Exchange Clerk, Dannevirke 
Exchange Clerk and l\fossenger,Mangaweka 
Telephonist, Thames .. 
Postman, Masterton .. 
Exchange Clerk, Paeroa . . I 
Assistant and Messenger, North-east Valley i 
Junior Mechanician, Wanganui 
Exchange Clerk, Oamaru 
Postman, Tuakau 
Exchange Clerk, Levin 
Telegram-folder, Auckland 
Junior Lineman, Hokitika 
Exchange Clerk, Nelson 
Junior Lineman, Auckland 
Telegram-sorter, Auckland 
Postman, Kaitangata 
Junior Mechanician, New Plymouth 
Exchange Clerk and Messenger, Ashhurst 
Exchange Clerk, Te Aroha 
Postman and Exchange Clerk, Edendale 

South 
Postman and Exchange Clerk, Warkworth 
Exchange Clerk, Manaia 
Postman, Port Chalmers 
Postman, Waikouaiti 
Postman, Lyttelton .. 
Junior Mechanician, Wanganui 
Exchange Clerk, Eltham 
Exchange Clerk and Assistant, Morrinsville 
Assistant and Messenger, Thames South .. 
Messenger, Christchurch 
Exchange Clerk, Bluff 
EJ.change Clerk, Methven 
EJ.change Clerk, Otaki 
Junior Lineman, Gore 
Messenger, Taumarunui 

£ 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 1 

83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
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83 
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83 
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83 
$3 

83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 

Sala!'.',' for Year I 
endit1g 

31st )lurch, 1928. , 

£ 
96 27/4/27 
96 28/4/27 
96 10/4/27 
96 30/3/28 
96 20/7/27 
96 1/9/27 
96 13/7 /27 
96 17 /8/27 
96 1/9/:!7 
96 . 15/6/27 
96 ll/8/27 
96 21/5/27 
96 13/7 /27 
96 20/7/27 
96 7/5/27 , 
96 23/9/27 
96 15/6/27 
96 14/9/27 
96 27/5/27 
96 14/4/27 
96 1/10/27 
96 13/10/27 
96 18/9/27 
96 1/9/27 
96 1/7 /27 
96 15/6/27 
96 23/8/27 
96 1/6/27 
96 1/12/27 
96 15/2/28 
96 1/5/27 
96 8/6/27 
96 7/9/27 
96 2/7/27 
96 1/11/27 
96 7/5/27 
96 26/5/27 
96 13/10/27 
96 1/11/27 
96 15/4/27 
96 I 21/8/21 
96 . 14/8/27 
96 20/7/27 
96 1/5/27 
96 22/8/27 
96 27/7/27 
96 13/8/27 
96 18/11/27 
96 16/9/27 
96 23/9/27 
96 I 1;1;21 
96 8/6/27 
96 ' 26/8/27 
96 23/9/27 
96 l/8/27 
96 14/7/27 
96 20/8/27 
96 14/7/27 
96 1/12/27 

96 26/8/27 
96 II 29 /7 /27 
96 27/4/27 
96 I 1/10/27 
96 7/7/27 
96 1/11/27 
96 ; 20/7/27 
96127/7/27 
96 5/10/27 
96 .27/10/27 
96 i 1/8/27 
96 '1 1/8/27 
96 1/5/27 
96 il0/11/27 
96 115/12/27 

Y. M. 
18 6 
18 7 
17 1 
17 7 
17 9 
18 I 
17 0 
17 2 
17 9 
17 0 
17 5 
18 10 
19 0 
18 ll 
18 7 
18 4 
18 1 
17 0 
18 3 
19 5 
17 9 
18 0 
16 11 
17 9 
17 10 
18 7 
17 8 
19 4 
16 9 
17 3 
18 9 
17 ll 
17 10 
20 2 
17 3 
17 5 
17 3 
18 8 
18 4 
18 5 
19 1 
18 1 
16 9 
19 3 
18 4 
17 5 
17 8 
17 4 
16 11 
16 8 
19 0 
18 8 
19 2 
16 8 
17 9 
19 0 
17 4 
17 11 
16 9 

18 2 
18 4 
17 6 
18 4 
18 5 
18 l 
18 4 
17 10 
19 9 
16 11 
16 4 
17 6 
17 4 I 
11 4 I 

11 9 I 

Y. M. 
1 ll 
1 11 
l ll 
1 0 
1 8 
1 7 
l 8 
l 7 
I 7 
l 9 
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Page 99. 

Examinations and Remarks. 

l 7 Ent. Ex.- (P.). 
l 10 
1 8 
l 8 
1 10 
l 6 
1 9 
I 6 
1 10 
1 11 
1 5 
1 5 
l 6 
l 7 
l 9 

l 91 I 7 
1 10 
l 4 Ent. Ex. (P.). 
l l 
l ll 
l 9 
l 6 
l 8 
1 5 
1 10 Ent. Ex. (P.). 
1 10 
1 5 
1 5 
l 11 
1 7 
1 7 
1 8 
1 11 
1 7 
1 8 
1 7 
l 4 Ent. Ex. (P.). 
1 6 
1 6 
l 9 Comp. (L.). 
1 9 
l 7 
l 6 
l 8 
l 8 Comp. (Mn.). 
1 7 
l 8 
1 4 

1 7 
l 8 
1 11 
l 6 
1 8 
1 5 
1 8 
1 8 Ent. Ex. (P.). · 
1 5 
1 5 
1 8 
l 8 
1 11 
1 4 
1 3 


